South African Ranking: 2017

discipline
Men's
yob rankingtype
2001 - 2007 Normal
T1 30.09.2017 U17
T2 02.12.2017 U17
T3 03.02.2018 U17
T4 10.03.2018 U17

rank points name

ul7
nationtype

nation

13.09.2018. 06:39

samepoints transferred points

yob T1 T2 T3T4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

0
11

66
63
52
52
47
44
42
36
34
10
;

0 SAMPSON Caden

0 MOGOTSI Refilwe
0 GIBSON James

0 BAKER Alex

0 BAUR Noah

0 VAN MANEN Rahul
0 BESTER Christiaan
0 CANNING Luke

0 BOTHA Aidan

0 VERMEULEN Victor

all-assigned-competitions

title

RSA WC Blues Cape Town
0 NORVAL Gerorge Murray James RSA

200316 (16) 30 20

LI Firebird FC 2001 (11) 24 1524
RSA GA Soweto FC 2002 12 (11) 24 16
RSA KN Hillcrest FC 2001 16 2412
RSA WC TMFC Cape Town 200120 10 17
RSA GA OFC Johannesburg 200224 20
RSA LI Firebird FC 2004 (9) 12 1416
RSA GA TUKS Pretoria 2002 36
RSA WC TMFC Cape Town 2003 16 18
RSA WC Reddam FC 2003 10
RSA WC Reddam FC 20037

nation pointrule

replaced deleted

A W NP

Western Cape Open 2
Gauteng Open
National Youth
Championships
Limpopo Open

Cape Town RSA
Johannesburg RSA

Cape Town RSA
Limpopo RSA

Louise Lombard - louise@safefencing.co.za

30.09.2017 30.09.2017 U17 National Qualification
02.12.2017 03.12.2017 U17 National Qualification

03.02.2018 04.02.2018 U17 Nauonal
Championships

10.03.2018 11.03.2018 U17 National Qualification



